

AGILEMED INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly known as Agilmed Pharma Private Limited)
(Formerly known as Ritace Pharma Private Limited)
CIN: U67100TG2008PTC05185
Regd. Office: H. No. 11-6-56, Survey No. 257 & 258/1, Opp. DPE, Railway Station Road, (Mossapur), Kakatipally Hyderabad Hyderabad
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Year Ended
		31-Dec-2021	31-Dec-2020	31-Mar-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	13.45	13.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	1,471.70	(7.72)	(851.48)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,471.70	(7.72)	(851.48)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,133.08	(7.72)	(661.79)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	96,501.46	(7.72)	6,274.86
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8.17	9.17	9.17
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,02,848.15	(18.42)	6,264.40
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(1,475.23)	(9.75)	(663.08)
10	Paid up Debt Capital Outstanding Debt	27,540.00	10.00	27,530.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.37	-	6.39
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	a. Basic	1,235.15	(77.10)	(1,773.29)
	b. Diluted	1,235.15	(77.10)	(1,773.29)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debitum Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	16.42	10.02

Place: Hyderabad
Date: February 14, 2022

For Agilmed Investments Private Limited
G. Madhukar Reddy
Director (DIN: 00098997)

OIL COUNTRY TUBULAR LIMITED
(CIN : L26932TG1985PLC005329)
9, Kanchanjunga, King Kothi Road, Hyderabad-500001.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Previous Year
	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	ended 31/03/2021
Total Income from Operations	0.12	49.94	0.49	268.93	499.07
Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1263.10)	(1136.55)	(3758.98)	(3476.99)	(5048.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1263.10)	(1136.55)	(3758.98)	(3476.99)	(5048.15)
Equity Share Capital	4428.95	4428.95	4428.95	4428.95	4428.95
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(11989.17)
Earnings per share:					
Basic and Diluted before extraordinary items	(2.85)	(2.57)	(8.49)	(7.85)	(11.40)
Basic and Diluted after extraordinary items	(2.85)	(2.57)	(8.49)	(7.85)	(11.40)

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.octindia.com.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14th February, 2022

SISIR KUMAR APPIKATLA
RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL
REGN.NO.IBBI/PA-001/IP-P00751/2017-18/11283

LONE FURROW INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(CIN: U67100TG2008PTC05185)
Regd. Office: H. No. 11-6-56, Survey No. 257 & 258/1, Opp. DPE, Railway Station Road, (Mossapur), Kakatipally Hyderabad Hyderabad TG 500007
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Year Ended
		30-Dec-2021	31-Dec-2020	31-Mar-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(1,669.43)	(2.01)	(802.66)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,669.43)	(2.01)	(802.66)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,669.43)	(2.01)	(802.66)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,669.43)	(2.01)	(802.66)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,03,410.86	(2.01)	6,817.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,09,047.01	(2.01)	6,817.97
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(5,290.57)	(1.01)	(147.95)
10	Paid up Debt Capital Outstanding Debt	35,020.00	10.00	35,020.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.32	(9.90)	8.40
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	a. Basic	(19,125.60)	(28.10)	(1,400.00)
	b. Diluted	(19,125.60)	(28.10)	(1,400.00)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debitum Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.00)	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.05)	(27.71)	(0.03)

Place: Hyderabad
Date: February 14, 2022

For Agilmed Investments Private Limited
G. Madhukar Reddy
Director (DIN: 00098997)

indianexpress.com

The Indian Express
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

Look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful observations.



The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

SOUTHERN MAGNESIUM AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
(CIN: L27109TG1985PLC005303. Regd. office: Deccan Chambers, 5th Floor, 6-3-656/B, Somajiguda, Hyderabad - 500 082. Phone No: 040-23312341, 23311789, 48538444. Fax No.: 040-23319871.
UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
i	Total Income from operations (Net)	141.09	12.58	34.80	220.74	126.23	203.82
ii	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax and Exceptional Items)	84.29	(25.98)	(20.18)	77.92	(28.83)	(11.65)
iii	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
iv	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (Before tax after Exceptional Items)	84.29	(25.98)	(20.18)	77.92	(28.83)	(11.65)
	Current Tax Expenses	13.49	-	-	13.49	-	-
	Relating to earlier years	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Deferred Tax	6.14	(6.90)	(5.10)	3.35	(7.02)	(2.41)
v	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (After Exceptional Items)	64.66	(19.08)	(15.08)	(61.07)	(21.81)	(9.23)
vi	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	64.66	(19.08)	(15.08)	(61.07)	(21.81)	(9.23)
vii	Equity Share Capital	3,000,000	3,000,000	3,000,000	3,000,000	3,000,000	3,000,000
viii	Earnings per equity share- (not annualised)						
	a) Basic	2.16	(0.64)	(0.50)	2.04	(0.73)	(0.31)
	b) Diluted	2.16	(0.64)	(0.50)	2.04	(0.73)	(0.31)

Notes:
The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.02.2022. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un Audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirement) regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange web sites at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.southernmagnesium.com

Date: 14.02.2022
Place: Hyderabad

For and on behalf of the Board Of Directors
Sd/- (N.Rajender Prasad)
Joint Managing Director

GTN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(CIN No. L18101TG1962PLC054323)
Regd. Office: Chitkul Village, Patancheru Mandal, Sangareddy District-502307, T.S. Tel. No. 040-43407777
Website: www.gtnindustries.com, E-mail: sharedept@gtnindustries.com (₹. in Lakhs)

Statement of Unaudited results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14227	11469	8811	35272	20903	31024
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Exceptional items and Tax	2218	1634	44	4057	(1149)	(827)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and after Exceptional items	2118	(103)	44	2220	(1149)	(827)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax and Exceptional items	1359	(78)	29	1398	(847)	(622)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1359	(100)	29	1382	(849)	(611)
6	Equity Share Capital	1755	1755	1755	1755	1755	1755
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	4203
8	Earning per share (before/after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)						
	Basic and Diluted	7.75	(0.45)	0.16	7.97	(4.83)	(3.55)

Notes:
a) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and also on the Company's website (<http://www.gtnindustries.com>)

For GTN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/- (M.K. Patodia)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No. 00004752

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14-02-2022

IVRCL Limited
(formerly IVRCL Infrastructures & Projects Ltd)
MIHIR', H.No.8-350/5/A/24/1B, PANCHAVATI COLONY, ROAD NO. 2, BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD
Website: www.ivrcl.com Email: info@ivrinfra.com CIN: L45201TG1987PLC007959

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months Ended December 31, 2021 (₹ in lakhs except share data)

Particulars (Refer Notes below)	Standalone					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	Dec 31, 2021	Sep 30, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income from operations	5,480.15	5,509.33	5,598.67	16,489.94	11,955.47	32,782.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(49,650.23)	(47,379.15)	(43,119.82)	(1,43,300.09)	(2,37,492.84)	(2,79,052.16)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(49,650.23)	(47,379.15)	(43,119.82)	(1,43,300.09)	(2,37,492.84)	(2,79,052.16)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(49,687.81)	(47,416.72)	(43,157.40)	(1,43,412.81)	(2,37,605.56)	(2,79,202.45)
Total comprehensive income for the year	(49,769.89)	(47,498.81)	(43,122.33)	(1,43,659.06)	(2,37,500.33)	(2,79,530.79)
Equity Share Capital	15,657.95	15,657.95	15,657.95	15,657.95	15,657.95	15,657.95
Earnings per share (of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised for the quarterly results)	(6.36)	(6.07)	(5.51)	(18.35)	(30.34)	(35.70)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at the company's website www.ivrcl.com

Sutanu Sinha
Liquidator for IVRCL LIMITED.
IBBI/PA-003/IP-N00020/2017-18/10167

Place: Hyderabad
Date: February 14, 2022

EQUIPPP SOCIAL IMPACT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Proseed India Limited)
(CIN : L72100TG2012PLC039113)
Reg. Off.: 8th Floor, Western Pearl Building, Hitech City Road, Kondapur, Hyderabad-500081, Telangana, India. Tel: 040-29882855, Email: cs@equipp.com, Website: www.equipp.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

S. No	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations/Other Income	-	-	-	-	0.46	20.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(25.55)	(45.66)	(8.70)	(101.16)	(27.33)	(108.49)
3	Less: Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	1375.12
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(25.55)	(45.66)	(8.70)	(101.16)	(27.33)	1266.63
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1030.95	1030.95	961.08	1030.95	961.08	30.95
6	EPS - Basic	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.01)	(0.10)	(0.02)	40.92
	- Diluted	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.01)	(0.10)	(0.02)	40.92
	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(60.55)

Notes:
1. The unaudited standalone financial results have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 14 February, 2022. The Statutory auditors have carried out audit of the above results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021.
2. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current period/year's classification/disclosure.
4. The aforesaid results have been filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015 are also available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company - www.equipp.in.
5. One of the core features of EquiPPP is a 4th generation application powered by AI-based algorithms to gather dynamic insights. It acts as an interface between the field force of service partners and EquiPPP to collect intelligence on social issues. This is further being developed into a product in itself as additional revenue vertical to the service providers who have revenue models from the field force.

Equipp Social Impact Technologies Limited
Sd/- Sreenivasa Chary Kallanoor
Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14th February 2022

KABSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(CIN:L23209TG1993PLC014458)
NEW REGD. OFFICE : MADHUJ VIHAR, 2ND FLOOR, PLOT NO. 17, 8-2-293/82/C/17, JUBILEE HILLS, ROAD NO.7, HYDERABAD - 500 033 (Telangana) Tel: 040-23554970, E-mail: operationslpg@gmail.com
Grievance redressal division E-mail: Kilshareholders@gmail.com, website: www.kabsonsindustrieslimited.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	9 Months ended	9 Months ended	Year ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	353.50	326.59	189.84	864.05	415.01	675.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.	38.93	69.92	32.97	152.05	80.50	98.25
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.	39.88	70.88	33.93	154.93	92.15	110.86
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items).	39.88	70.88	33.93	154.93	92.14	110.84
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1746.30	1746.3	1746.30	1746.30	1746.30	1746.3
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	502.37	502.37	502.37	502.37	502.37	502.37
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic (in Rs.) :	0.23	0.41	0.19	0.89	0.53	0.63
Diluted (in Rs.) :	0.23	0.41	0.19	0.89	0.53	0.63

NOTE
1. The above results for the quarter/year ended 31st December, 2021 were subjected to Limited review by Statutory Auditors, reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th February, 2022.
2. The Financial Results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS

